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LI42287 11-Jun-19 0 0 1920 LEVERN ST 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW Copper Copper 8/16/17 Hydrovac revealed Unknown-Unknown
LI42288 11-Jun-19 0 0 1920 LEVERN ST 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW Copper Copper 8/16/17 Hydrovac revealed Unknown-Unknown
LI46516 27-Jun-19 0 0 2305 W COURT ST 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record Form does not have date/time of when faucet was last used
LI46517 27-Jun-19 0 0 2305 W COURT ST 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record Form does not have date/time of when faucet was last used
LI48133 08-Jul-19 0 0 713 WESTCOMBE AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/28/2019 Lead Galvanized Form has same time for last use and when the bottle was filled 
LI48134 08-Jul-19 0 0 713 WESTCOMBE AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/28/2019 Lead Galvanized Form has same time for last use and when the bottle was filled 
LI44833 20-Jun-19 0 0 1502 BROOKWOOD AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 11/7/2017 Unknown Unknown Form states faucet connected to whole house filtration
LI44834 20-Jun-19 0 0 1502 BROOKWOOD AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 11/7/2017 Unknown Unknown Form states faucet connected to whole house filtration
LI46512 27-Jun-19 0 0 2112 BROWN ST 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/21/2019 Lead Copper Form states filter was NOT bypassed
LI46513 27-Jun-19 0 0 2112 BROWN ST 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/21/2019 Lead Copper Form states filter was NOT bypassed
LI46472 27-Jun-19 0 0 323 WESTCOMBE AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/27/2019 Lead Copper Form states filter was NOT bypassed
LI46473 27-Jun-19 0 0 323 WESTCOMBE AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/27/2019 Lead Copper Form states filter was NOT bypassed
LI44825 20-Jun-19 0 0 988 BARNEY AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/25/2019 Lead Copper Form states less than 6 hour stagnation
LI44826 20-Jun-19 0 0 988 BARNEY AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/25/2019 Lead Copper Form states less than 6 hour stagnation
LI46482 27-Jun-19 0 0 729 WESTCOMBE AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record Form states less than 6 hours of stagnation
LI46483 27-Jun-19 0 0 729 WESTCOMBE AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record Form states less than 6 hours of stagnation
LI45098 21-Jun-19 0 70 1023 LYON ST 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 4/30/2018 7/15/2019 Lead Copper Form states resident only let water stagnate for 15 minutes
LI45099 21-Jun-19 0 70 1023 LYON ST 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 4/30/2018 7/15/2019 Lead Copper Form states resident only let water stagnate for 15 minutes
LI41838 10-Jun-19 0 0 1203 LYON ST 1ST LITER Invalid BATHROOM SINK 1ST DRAW 7/12/2019 Lead Copper Form states resident took sample from bathroom tub
LI41839 10-Jun-19 0 0 1203 LYON ST 5TH LITER Invalid BATHROOM SINK 5TH DRAW 7/12/2019 Lead Copper Form states resident took sample from bathroom tub
LI46490 27-Jun-19 0 0 1616 CALUMET ST 5TH LITER Invalid BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW 8/5/2019 Copper Copper Form states taken from a basement faucet and POU NOT bypassed
LI46491 27-Jun-19 0 0 1616 CALUMET ST 1ST LITER Invalid BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 8/5/2019 Copper Copper Form states taken from a basement faucet and POU NOT bypassed
LI38342 16-May-19 0 0 2540 ORCHARD LN 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/22/2019 Copper Copper From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI38343 16-May-19 0 0 2540 ORCHARD LN 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 8/22/2019 Copper Copper From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI45092 21-Jun-19 0 0 2921 MALLERY ST 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 12/12/2018 8/22/2019 Copper Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI45093 21-Jun-19 0 0 2921 MALLERY ST 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 12/12/2018 8/22/2019 Copper Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI42293 11-Jun-19 0 0 4429 PENGELLY RD 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW No Record 8/8/2019 Galvanized Copper Identified through email from R. Jones 9-9-19
LI42294 11-Jun-19 0 0 4429 PENGELLY RD 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW No Record 8/8/2019 Galvanized Copper Identified through email from R. Jones 9-9-19
LI41844 10-Jun-19 0 0 2406 PIERCE ST 1ST LITER Invalid BATHROOM SINK 1ST DRAW 8/5/2019 Copper Copper Not on Phase 6
LI41845 10-Jun-19 0 0 2406 PIERCE ST 5TH LITER Invalid BATHROOM SINK 5TH DRAW 8/5/2019 Copper Copper Not on Phase 6
LI45086 21-Jun-19 0 140 705 WOLCOTT ST 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 5/29/2019 Lead Copper SLR 5/29/19 - Sample taken 6/12/19
LI45087 21-Jun-19 0 100 705 WOLCOTT ST 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/29/2019 Lead Copper SLR 5/29/19 - Sample taken 6/12/19
LI44849 20-Jun-19 0 0 2605 W COURT ST 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 9/23/2019 Copper Copper
LI44850 20-Jun-19 0 0 2605 W COURT ST 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 9/23/2019 Copper Copper
LI46496 27-Jun-19 0 0 3806 W COURT ST 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 9/25/2019 Copper Copper
LI46497 27-Jun-19 0 0 3806 W COURT ST 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 9/25/2019 Copper Copper
LI44853 20-Jun-19 0 0 109 E HOME AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 8/19/2019 Copper Copper
LI44854 20-Jun-19 3 0 109 E HOME AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 8/19/2019 Copper Copper
LI46470 27-Jun-19 3 0 1410 BRADLEY AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/21/2019 Copper Copper
LI46471 27-Jun-19 0 0 1410 BRADLEY AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/21/2019 Copper Copper
LI44865 20-Jun-19 8 0 1537 BRADLEY AVE 1ST LITER Invalid BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 6/24/2019 Copper Copper
LI44866 20-Jun-19 0 0 1537 BRADLEY AVE 5TH LITER Invalid BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/24/2019 Copper Copper
LI46484 27-Jun-19 0 0 1559 BRADLEY AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/21/2019 Copper Copper
LI46485 27-Jun-19 0 0 1559 BRADLEY AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/21/2019 Copper Copper
LI46514 27-Jun-19 0 0 1563 BRADLEY AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/21/2019 Copper Copper
LI46515 27-Jun-19 0 0 1563 BRADLEY AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/21/2019 Copper Copper
LI46476 27-Jun-19 0 0 1567 BRADLEY AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/21/2019 Copper Copper
LI46477 27-Jun-19 20 170 1567 BRADLEY AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/21/2019 Copper Copper
LI38571 20-May-19 0 0 1647 MISSOURI AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/12/2019 Copper Copper
LI38572 20-May-19 0 0 1647 MISSOURI AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/12/2019 Copper Copper
LI38555 20-May-19 6 0 2006 MISSOURI AVE 1ST LITER Invalid BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 6/12/2019 Copper Copper
LI38556 20-May-19 1 0 2006 MISSOURI AVE 5TH LITER Invalid BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/12/2019 Copper Copper
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LI38565 20-May-19 0 0 2132 MISSOURI AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/12/2019 Copper Copper
LI38566 20-May-19 0 0 2132 MISSOURI AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/12/2019 Copper Copper
LI38577 20-May-19 0 0 2306 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/12/2019 Copper Copper
LI38578 20-May-19 0 0 2306 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/12/2019 Copper Copper
LI38551 20-May-19 0 0 2422 WISCONSIN AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/14/2019 Copper Copper
LI38552 20-May-19 0 0 2422 WISCONSIN AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/14/2019 Copper Copper
LI46530 27-Jun-19 0 0 2518 CUMINGS AVE 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/24/2019 Copper Copper
LI46531 27-Jun-19 0 0 2518 CUMINGS AVE 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/24/2019 Copper Copper
LI38553 20-May-19 1 0 2520 ORCHARD LN 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 5/16/2019 Copper Copper
LI38554 20-May-19 3 160 2520 ORCHARD LN 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/16/2019 Copper Copper
LI38340 16-May-19 0 0 2526 ORCHARD LN 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/13/2019 Copper Copper
LI38341 16-May-19 0 0 2526 ORCHARD LN 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 5/13/2019 Copper Copper
LI38344 16-May-19 0 110 2538 ORCHARD LN 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/10/2019 Copper Copper
LI38345 16-May-19 0 0 2538 ORCHARD LN 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH LITER 5/10/2019 Copper Copper
LI35903 02-May-19 0 0 2617 PROSPECT ST 5TH LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 12/13/2018 Copper Copper
LI35904 02-May-19 0 0 2617 PROSPECT ST 1ST LITER Invalid KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 12/13/2018 Copper Copper
LI46492 27-Jun-19 0 0 3018 BRANDON ST 5TH LITER Invalid FIFTH DRAW 6/25/2019 Copper Copper
LI46493 27-Jun-19 0 0 3018 BRANDON ST 1ST LITER Invalid FIRST DRAW 6/25/2019 Copper Copper
LI46488 27-Jun-19 1 0 425 W FIRST ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 9/6/2019 Lead Copper Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19- Database has 425 FIRST AVE
LI46489 27-Jun-19 1 100 425 W FIRST ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 9/6/2019 Lead Copper Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19- Database has 425 FIRST AVE
LI41836 10-Jun-19 1 0 1016 GARLAND ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW No Record 9/16/2019 Not on Phase 6
LI41837 10-Jun-19 0 0 1016 GARLAND ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW No Record 9/16/2019 Not on Phase 6
LI48127 08-Jul-19 0 0 1309 IDA ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record Not on Phase 6
LI48128 08-Jul-19 0 0 1309 IDA ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record Not on Phase 6
LI44843 20-Jun-19 0 80 1617 BROOKWOOD AVE 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record Not on Phase 6
LI44844 20-Jun-19 0 0 1617 BROOKWOOD AVE 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record Not on Phase 6
LI46462 27-Jun-19 0 0 405 BARTLETT PL 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record Not on Phase 6
LI46463 27-Jun-19 0 0 405 BARTLETT PL 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record Not on Phase 6
LI44869 20-Jun-19 0 70 1105 NEUBERT AVE 1ST LITER Not Confirmed BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 9/5/2017 Copper Unknown
LI44870 20-Jun-19 0 0 1105 NEUBERT AVE 5TH LITER Not Confirmed BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW 9/5/2017 Copper Unknown
LI46500 27-Jun-19 0 0 1317 BRADLEY AVE 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI46501 27-Jun-19 0 0 1317 BRADLEY AVE 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI43208 13-Jun-19 0 0 1402 E COURT ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI43209 13-Jun-19 0 0 1402 E COURT ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI46466 27-Jun-19 2 0 142 E EDDINGTON AVE 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI46467 27-Jun-19 1 0 142 E EDDINGTON AVE 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI38547 20-May-19 1 0 1505 W SECOND ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI38548 20-May-19 4 0 1505 W SECOND ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI46478 27-Jun-19 0 0 1525 BRADLEY AVE 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI46479 27-Jun-19 0 0 1525 BRADLEY AVE 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI46480 27-Jun-19 0 0 2023 CLIFFORD ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI46481 27-Jun-19 0 0 2023 CLIFFORD ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI43210 13-Jun-19 0 0 2116 CORUNNA RD 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI43211 13-Jun-19 1 0 2116 CORUNNA RD 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI45100 21-Jun-19 1 0 2410 E COURT ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/25/2018
LI45101 21-Jun-19 2 0 2410 E COURT ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 6/25/2018
LI44835 20-Jun-19 0 0 2621 BROWN ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI44836 20-Jun-19 0 0 2621 BROWN ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI46494 27-Jun-19 0 0 2906 FIELDING ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI46495 27-Jun-19 4 0 2906 FIELDING ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI46502 27-Jun-19 2 0 2912 GIBSON ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI46503 27-Jun-19 3 50 2912 GIBSON ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
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LI46506 27-Jun-19 1 0 3017 W COURT ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI46507 27-Jun-19 0 0 3017 W COURT ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI46486 27-Jun-19 0 0 3109 BEECHER RD 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI46487 27-Jun-19 0 0 3109 BEECHER RD 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI46508 27-Jun-19 0 70 3209 W COURT ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI46509 27-Jun-19 1 0 3209 W COURT ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI44837 20-Jun-19 0 0 3926 W COURT ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI44838 20-Jun-19 1 0 3926 W COURT ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI44841 20-Jun-19 2 0 4009 W COURT ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI44842 20-Jun-19 2 0 4009 W COURT ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI42299 11-Jun-19 0 0 403 W SIXTH ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW No Record
LI42300 11-Jun-19 0 0 403 W SIXTH ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW No Record
LI44821 20-Jun-19 0 0 434 W FIRST AVE 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI44822 20-Jun-19 1 0 434 W FIRST AVE 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI48129 08-Jul-19 2 0 952 HUBBARD AVE 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI48130 08-Jul-19 2 0 952 HUBBARD AVE 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI45094 21-Jun-19 1 60 960 ERIE ST 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI45095 21-Jun-19 2 90 960 ERIE ST 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI44827 20-Jun-19 0 0 967 BARNEY AVE 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI44828 20-Jun-19 0 0 967 BARNEY AVE 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI44863 20-Jun-19 0 0 975 S BALLENGER HWY 1ST LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record
LI44864 20-Jun-19 0 0 975 S BALLENGER HWY 5TH LITER Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record
LI44847 20-Jun-19 0 0 2020 W COURT ST 1ST LITER SLM Not Confirmed BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 9/19/2019
LI44848 20-Jun-19 0 0 2020 W COURT ST 5TH LITER SLM Not Confirmed BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 9/19/2019
LI44839 20-Jun-19 2 0 2609 W COURT ST 1ST LITER SLM Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 9/19/2019
LI44840 20-Jun-19 0 0 2609 W COURT ST 5TH LITER SLM Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 9/19/2019
LI46468 27-Jun-19 0 0 2489 W COURT ST 5TH LITER SLM Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 9/23/2019
LI46469 27-Jun-19 0 0 2489 W COURT ST 1ST LITER SLM Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 9/23/2019
LI44867 20-Jun-19 0 0 3912 W COURT ST 1ST LITER SLM Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 9/25/2019
LI44868 20-Jun-19 0 0 3912 W COURT ST 5TH LITER SLM Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 9/25/2019
LI44855 20-Jun-19 0 0 3922 W COURT ST 1ST LITER SLM Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 9/25/2019
LI44856 20-Jun-19 0 0 3922 W COURT ST 5TH LITER SLM Not Confirmed KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 9/25/2019
LI41830 10-Jun-19 0 0 4301 RED ARROW RD 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 10/16/2017 7/16/2019 Lead Galvanized 10/16/17 Hydrovac revealed Unknown-Lead
LI41831 10-Jun-19 0 0 4301 RED ARROW RD 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 10/16/2017 7/16/2019 Lead Galvanized 10/16/17 Hydrovac revealed Unknown-Lead
LI41834 10-Jun-19 1 0 735 VICTORIA AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 7/7/2017 7/31/2019 Lead Galvanized 7/7/17 Hydrovac revealed Unknown-Unknown
LI41835 10-Jun-19 2 0 735 VICTORIA AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 7/7/2017 7/31/2019 Lead Galvanized 7/7/17 Hydrovac revealed Unknown-Unknown
LI41828 10-Jun-19 6 0 2120 MONTEITH ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 8/11/2017 Lead Galvanized 8/11/17 Hyrdovac revealed Unknown-Unknown
LI41829 10-Jun-19 6 0 2120 MONTEITH ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 8/11/2017 Lead Galvanized 8/11/17 Hyrdovac revealed Unknown-Unknown
LI43204 13-Jun-19 0 0 710 DICKINSON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 9/8/2017 Lead Galvanized DECLINED SLR- From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI43205 13-Jun-19 0 0 710 DICKINSON ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 9/8/2017 Lead Galvanized DECLINED SLR- From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI44861 20-Jun-19 0 0 1239 BOSTON AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/19/2019 Lead Copper Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI44862 20-Jun-19 0 0 1239 BOSTON AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 8/19/2019 Lead Copper Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI46504 27-Jun-19 0 0 3311 BEECHER RD 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 8/26/2019 Lead Copper Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI46505 27-Jun-19 0 0 3311 BEECHER RD 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/26/2019 Lead Copper Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI46474 27-Jun-19 1 0 3617 BEECHER RD 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 8/26/2019 Lead Lead Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI46475 27-Jun-19 0 0 3617 BEECHER RD 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/26/2019 Lead Lead Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI44823 20-Jun-19 0 0 415 W FOURTH AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 9/11/2019 Lead Copper Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI44824 20-Jun-19 0 0 415 W FOURTH AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 9/11/2019 Lead Copper Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI38563 20-May-19 34 130 1406 ROOSEVELT AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 9/12/2017 7/31/2019 Lead Copper Form states replaced hot water heater 1 week before sample
LI38564 20-May-19 2 0 1406 ROOSEVELT AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 9/12/2017 7/31/2019 Lead Copper Form states replaced hot water heater 1 week before sample
LI41492 06-Jun-19 41 0 2025 BONBRIGHT ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 10/10/2017 8/13/2019 Lead Galvanized Form states some pipes replaced because of leaks
LI41493 06-Jun-19 0 0 2025 BONBRIGHT ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 10/10/2017 8/13/2019 Lead Galvanized Form states some pipes replaced because of leaks
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LI38567 20-May-19 0 0 2210 MISSOURI AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST LITER 7/17/2017 6/13/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI38568 20-May-19 0 0 2210 MISSOURI AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH LITER 7/17/2017 6/13/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI38543 20-May-19 0 0 2601 WISCONSIN AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 9/7/2017 6/14/2019 Lead Copper From ROWE List to F&V
LI38544 20-May-19 0 60 2601 WISCONSIN AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 9/7/2017 6/14/2019 Lead Copper From ROWE List to F&V
LI41842 10-Jun-19 0 0 711 WELCH BLVD 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK 1ST DRAW 6/18/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI41843 10-Jun-19 0 0 711 WELCH BLVD 5TH LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK 5TH DRAW 6/18/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI45096 21-Jun-19 0 0 109 E BISHOP AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 7/17/2019 6/19/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI45097 21-Jun-19 0 0 109 E BISHOP AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/17/2019 6/19/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI38573 20-May-19 0 0 1314 ROOSEVELT AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/21/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI38574 20-May-19 0 0 1314 ROOSEVELT AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/21/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI43206 13-Jun-19 1 0 1222 HUGHES AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/27/2019 Lead Copper From ROWE List to F&V
LI43207 13-Jun-19 0 0 1222 HUGHES AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/27/2019 Lead Copper From ROWE List to F&V
LI43200 13-Jun-19 0 0 1406 MANN AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/2/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI43201 13-Jun-19 0 0 1406 MANN AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 7/2/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI43214 13-Jun-19 0 0 1710 CHELSEA CIR 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 8/31/2017 7/8/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI43215 13-Jun-19 0 0 1710 CHELSEA CIR 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 8/31/2017 7/8/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI43212 13-Jun-19 0 0 2023 CARTIER ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 8/4/2017 8/22/2019 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI43213 13-Jun-19 0 0 2023 CARTIER ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 8/4/2017 8/22/2019 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI43202 13-Jun-19 0 0 2222 ADAMS AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/11/2017 8/22/2019 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI43203 13-Jun-19 0 0 2222 ADAMS AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 7/11/2017 8/22/2019 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI41494 06-Jun-19 3 0 4018 OGEMA AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 7/6/2017 8/26/2019 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI41495 06-Jun-19 1 0 4018 OGEMA AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 7/6/2017 8/26/2019 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI44829 20-Jun-19 3 0 1109 NEUBERT AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 9/5/2017 8/29/2019 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI44830 20-Jun-19 2 0 1109 NEUBERT AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 9/5/2017 8/29/2019 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI42295 11-Jun-19 0 0 906 SPENCER ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 10/4/2017 8/29/2019 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI42296 11-Jun-19 0 0 906 SPENCER ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 10/4/2017 8/29/2019 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI41504 06-Jun-19 0 0 1107 OAK ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW No Record 8/21/2019 Lead Copper Identified through email from R. Jones 9-9-19
LI41505 06-Jun-19 0 0 1107 OAK ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW No Record 8/21/2019 Lead Copper Identified through email from R. Jones 9-9-19
LI38545 20-May-19 1 0 1209 ANN ARBOR ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 10/3/2017 9/4/2019 Lead Copper Identified through email from R. Jones 9-9-19-SLE was L-G
LI38546 20-May-19 35 120 1209 ANN ARBOR ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 10/3/2017 9/4/2019 Lead Copper Identified through email from R. Jones 9-9-19-SLE was L-G
LI41840 10-Jun-19 0 0 1619 LYON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 7/12/2019 Lead Galvanized Not on Phase 6
LI41841 10-Jun-19 0 0 1619 LYON ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 7/12/2019 Lead Galvanized Not on Phase 6
LI44859 20-Jun-19 15 0 1412 BROOKWOOD AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/2/2019 Lead Copper Not on Phase 6
LI44860 20-Jun-19 5 0 1412 BROOKWOOD AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 8/2/2019 Lead Copper Not on Phase 6
LI41502 06-Jun-19 0 0 1208 HUGHES AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 6/26/2019 Lead Copper Not on Phase 6-From ROWE List to F&V
LI41503 06-Jun-19 0 0 1208 HUGHES AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 6/26/2019 Lead Copper Not on Phase 6-From ROWE List to F&V
LI41496 06-Jun-19 1 0 3305 HERRICK ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 6/7/2018 Lead Galvanized
LI41497 06-Jun-19 0 0 3305 HERRICK ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 6/7/2018 Lead Galvanized
LI38569 20-May-19 0 0 720 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI38570 20-May-19 0 0 720 STOCKTON ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI38549 20-May-19 0 0 725 STOCKTON ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI38550 20-May-19 3 0 725 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI38557 20-May-19 0 0 726 STOCKTON ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI38558 20-May-19 0 0 726 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI38561 20-May-19 0 0 727 STOCKTON ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Copper
LI38562 20-May-19 0 110 727 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Copper
LI38575 20-May-19 0 0 801 STOCKTON ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI38576 20-May-19 0 80 801 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI38559 20-May-19 0 0 717 OAK ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 5/29/2019 Lead Copper
LI38560 20-May-19 0 130 717 OAK ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/29/2019 Lead Copper
LI39331 23-May-19 0 0 723 OAK ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 5/29/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI39332 23-May-19 0 0 723 OAK ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 5/29/2019 Lead Galvanized
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Sample Number Date Submitted Result Lead Result Copper Address Liter Number Status Sample_Description SLE Date SLR Date Public Private Comments
LI44831 20-Jun-19 1 0 105 E GENESEE ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 9/5/2017 6/28/2019 Lead Copper
LI44832 20-Jun-19 1 0 105 E GENESEE ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW 9/5/2017 6/28/2019 Lead Copper
LI48123 08-Jul-19 1 0 314 WESTCOMBE AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI48124 08-Jul-19 0 90 314 WESTCOMBE AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 6/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI46464 27-Jun-19 0 0 311 WESTCOMBE AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 7/1/2019 Lead Lead
LI46465 27-Jun-19 0 0 311 WESTCOMBE AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/1/2019 Lead Lead
LI48121 08-Jul-19 4 0 336 WESTCOMBE AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 7/2/2019 Lead Copper
LI48122 08-Jul-19 6 50 336 WESTCOMBE AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/2/2019 Lead Copper
LI48135 08-Jul-19 2 0 331 WESTCOMBE AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 10/24/2016 7/9/2019 Lead Copper
LI48136 08-Jul-19 0 0 331 WESTCOMBE AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 10/24/2016 7/9/2019 Lead Copper
LI41498 06-Jun-19 0 0 1325 KIRK AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 7/11/2019 Lead Lead
LI41499 06-Jun-19 0 0 1325 KIRK AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 7/11/2019 Lead Lead
LI42297 11-Jun-19 0 0 1413 CRONK AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 9/11/2017 7/12/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI42298 11-Jun-19 0 0 1413 CRONK AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 9/11/2017 7/12/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI42291 11-Jun-19 0 0 1729 NEBRASKA AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 7/5/2017 7/15/2019 Lead Copper
LI42292 11-Jun-19 0 0 1729 NEBRASKA AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 7/5/2017 7/15/2019 Lead Copper
LI41500 06-Jun-19 0 0 116 E TOBIAS ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 7/24/2017 7/17/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI41501 06-Jun-19 0 0 116 E TOBIAS ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 7/24/2017 7/17/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI44857 20-Jun-19 0 0 1021 BLANCHARD AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/18/2019 Lead Copper
LI44858 20-Jun-19 0 0 1021 BLANCHARD AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 7/18/2019 Lead Copper
LI48125 08-Jul-19 0 0 213 E EDDINGTON AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/18/2019 Lead Copper
LI48126 08-Jul-19 0 0 213 E EDDINGTON AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 7/18/2019 Lead Copper
LI42285 11-Jun-19 0 0 242 E LIVINGSTON DR 5TH LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK 5TH DRAW 8/10/2017 7/18/2019 Lead Copper
LI42286 11-Jun-19 0 0 242 E LIVINGSTON DR 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK 1ST LITER 8/10/2017 7/18/2019 Lead Copper
LI45090 21-Jun-19 1 0 1240 LELAND ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 7/22/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI45091 21-Jun-19 3 0 1240 LELAND ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/22/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI46510 27-Jun-19 0 0 1306 BLANCHARD AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW 7/23/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI46511 27-Jun-19 0 0 1306 BLANCHARD AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 7/23/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI39333 23-May-19 1 0 909 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK 1ST DRAW 7/24/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI39334 23-May-19 0 0 909 STOCKTON ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK 5TH DRAW 7/24/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI44815 20-Jun-19 2 0 1209 BLANCHARD AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/25/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI44816 20-Jun-19 0 0 1209 BLANCHARD AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 7/25/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI41832 10-Jun-19 0 0 728 THOMSON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW No Record 7/31/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI41833 10-Jun-19 7 0 728 THOMSON ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW No Record 7/31/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI44851 20-Jun-19 2 0 1016 INGLESIDE AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 8/14/2017 8/7/2019 Lead Copper
LI44852 20-Jun-19 2 70 1016 INGLESIDE AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 8/14/2017 8/7/2019 Lead Copper
LI46498 27-Jun-19 0 0 1549 JANE AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/14/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI46499 27-Jun-19 0 0 1549 JANE AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 8/14/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI48131 08-Jul-19 2 100 1112 BEARD ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/15/2019 Lead Copper
LI48132 08-Jul-19 3 0 1112 BEARD ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 8/15/2019 Lead Copper
LI44817 20-Jun-19 0 0 1233 MARKHAM ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/22/2019 Lead Copper
LI44818 20-Jun-19 0 0 1233 MARKHAM ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 8/22/2019 Lead Copper
LI44819 20-Jun-19 0 0 539 LETA AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 12/10/2018 8/27/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI44820 20-Jun-19 0 0 539 LETA AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 12/10/2018 8/27/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI44845 20-Jun-19 7 100 132 W TAYLOR ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 8/24/2017 Lead Lead
LI44846 20-Jun-19 3 0 132 W TAYLOR ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 8/24/2017 Lead Lead
LI42289 11-Jun-19 0 0 1919 LEVERN ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 8/16/2017 Lead Galvanized
LI42290 11-Jun-19 3 0 1919 LEVERN ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 8/16/2017 Lead Galvanized
LI45088 21-Jun-19 0 0 834 LINCOLN AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 9/9/2017 Lead Galvanized
LI45089 21-Jun-19 0 0 834 LINCOLN AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 9/9/2017 Lead Galvanized
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Sample Number Date Submitted Result Lead Result Copper Address Liter Number Status Sample_Description SLE Date SLR Date Public Private Extra Info
LI44857 20-Jun-19 0 0 1021 BLANCHARD AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/18/2019 Lead Copper
LI45097 21-Jun-19 0 0 109 E BISHOP AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/17/2019 6/19/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI41504 06-Jun-19 0 0 1107 OAK ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW No Record 8/21/2019 Lead Copper Identified through email from R. Jones 9-9-19
LI41500 06-Jun-19 0 0 116 E TOBIAS ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 7/24/2017 7/17/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI41502 06-Jun-19 0 0 1208 HUGHES AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 6/26/2019 Lead Copper Not on Phase 6-From ROWE List to F&V
LI44817 20-Jun-19 0 0 1233 MARKHAM ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record Lead Copper
LI44861 20-Jun-19 0 0 1239 BOSTON AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/19/2019 Lead Copper Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI46511 27-Jun-19 0 0 1306 BLANCHARD AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 7/23/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI38573 20-May-19 0 0 1314 ROOSEVELT AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/21/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI41498 06-Jun-19 0 0 1325 KIRK AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 7/11/2019 Lead Lead
LI43200 13-Jun-19 0 0 1406 MANN AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/2/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI42298 11-Jun-19 0 0 1413 CRONK AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 9/11/2017 7/12/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI46498 27-Jun-19 0 0 1549 JANE AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/14/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI41840 10-Jun-19 0 0 1619 LYON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 7/12/2019 Lead Galvanized Not on Phase 6
LI43214 13-Jun-19 0 0 1710 CHELSEA CIR 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 8/31/2017 7/8/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI42292 11-Jun-19 0 0 1729 NEBRASKA AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 7/5/2017 7/15/2019 Lead Copper
LI43212 13-Jun-19 0 0 2023 CARTIER ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 8/4/2017 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI48125 08-Jul-19 0 0 213 E EDDINGTON AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/18/2019 Lead Copper
LI38567 20-May-19 0 0 2210 MISSOURI AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST LITER 7/17/2017 6/13/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI43202 13-Jun-19 0 0 2222 ADAMS AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/11/2017 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI42286 11-Jun-19 0 0 242 E LIVINGSTON DR 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK 1ST LITER 8/10/2017 7/18/2019 Lead Copper
LI38544 20-May-19 0 60 2601 WISCONSIN AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 9/7/2017 6/14/2019 Lead Copper From ROWE List to F&V
LI46465 27-Jun-19 0 0 311 WESTCOMBE AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/1/2019 Lead Lead
LI46505 27-Jun-19 0 0 3311 BEECHER RD 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/26/2019 Lead Copper Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI44823 20-Jun-19 0 0 415 W FOURTH AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 9/11/2019 Lead Copper Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI41830 10-Jun-19 0 0 4301 RED ARROW RD 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 10/16/2017 7/16/2019 Lead Galvanized 10/16/17 Hydrovac revealed Unknown-Lead
LI44819 20-Jun-19 0 0 539 LETA AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 12/10/2018 8/27/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI43204 13-Jun-19 0 0 710 DICKINSON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 9/8/2017 Lead Galvanized
LI41842 10-Jun-19 0 0 711 WELCH BLVD 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK 1ST DRAW 6/18/2019 Lead Galvanized From ROWE List to F&V
LI38560 20-May-19 0 130 717 OAK ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/29/2019 Lead Copper
LI38569 20-May-19 0 0 720 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI39331 23-May-19 0 0 723 OAK ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 5/29/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI38558 20-May-19 0 0 726 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI38562 20-May-19 0 110 727 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Copper
LI38576 20-May-19 0 80 801 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI45089 21-Jun-19 0 0 834 LINCOLN AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 9/9/2017 Lead Galvanized
LI42296 11-Jun-19 0 0 906 SPENCER ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 10/4/2017 8/28/2019 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI44831 20-Jun-19 1 0 105 E GENESEE ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW 9/5/2017 6/28/2019 Lead Copper
LI43206 13-Jun-19 1 0 1222 HUGHES AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 6/27/2019 Lead Copper From ROWE List to F&V
LI48123 08-Jul-19 1 90 314 WESTCOMBE AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW 6/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI41496 06-Jun-19 1 0 3305 HERRICK ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 6/7/2018 Lead Galvanized
LI46474 27-Jun-19 1 0 3617 BEECHER RD 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 8/26/2019 Lead Lead Email from Dean Oparka 9/17/19
LI39333 23-May-19 1 0 909 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK 1ST DRAW 7/24/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI44852 20-Jun-19 2 70 1016 INGLESIDE AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIFTH DRAW 8/14/2017 8/7/2019 Lead Copper
LI44815 20-Jun-19 2 0 1209 BLANCHARD AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/25/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI48135 08-Jul-19 2 0 331 WESTCOMBE AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 10/24/2016 7/9/2019 Lead Copper
LI41835 10-Jun-19 2 0 735 VICTORIA AVE 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 7/7/2017 7/31/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI44829 20-Jun-19 3 0 1109 NEUBERT AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 9/5/2017 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI48132 08-Jul-19 3 100 1112 BEARD ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIFTH DRAW No Record 8/15/2019 Lead Copper
LI45091 21-Jun-19 3 0 1240 LELAND ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/22/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI42290 11-Jun-19 3 0 1919 LEVERN ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 8/16/2017 Lead Galvanized
LI41494 06-Jun-19 3 0 4018 OGEMA AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 7/6/2017 Lead Galvanized From WT Stevens Report to Bincsik 9-6-19
LI38550 20-May-19 3 0 725 STOCKTON ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 5/28/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI41828 10-Jun-19 6 0 2120 MONTEITH ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 1ST DRAW 8/11/2017 Lead Galvanized 8/11/17 Hyrdovac revealed Unknown-Unknown
LI48122 08-Jul-19 6 50 336 WESTCOMBE AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 7/2/2019 Lead Copper
LI44845 20-Jun-19 7 100 132 W TAYLOR ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 8/24/2017 Lead Lead
LI41833 10-Jun-19 7 0 728 THOMSON ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW No Record 7/31/2019 Lead Galvanized
LI44859 20-Jun-19 15 0 1412 BROOKWOOD AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 BATHROOM SINK FIRST DRAW No Record 8/2/2019 Lead Copper Not on Phase 6
LI38563 20-May-19 34 130 1406 ROOSEVELT AVE 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 9/12/2017 7/31/2019 Lead Copper Form states replaced hot water heater 1 week before sample
LI38546 20-May-19 35 120 1209 ANN ARBOR ST 1ST LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK FIRST DRAW 10/3/2017 Lead Galvanized
LI41492 06-Jun-19 41 0 2025 BONBRIGHT ST 5TH LITER Tier 1 KITCHEN SINK 5TH DRAW 10/10/2017 8/13/2019 Lead Galvanized Form states some pipes replaced because of leaks
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